Bonus 4,074.00 3,943.00 0.00 3,943.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 968.00 0.00 968.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

968.00

Provident Fund 2,366.00

Gross Earnings 24,625.00 Total Deductions 3,334.00

In words ( ) : Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety One Only Net Salary : 21,291.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 80,600.00 142,597.00 19,714.00 242,911.00

House Rent
Allowance

46.00 0.00 0.00 46.00

Bonus 16,120.00 28,518.00 3,943.00 48,581.00

Comp Off All 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 1,050.00